
RESULTS
SYN TRA FIG Performance Level - Junior

Women 13-16
Jaffa Trampoline, Tumbling & DMT British Championships

Utilita Arena, Birmingham

1st - 2nd October

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
S

Score

ELTRINGHAM-ONUORA,
FYFE

616 37.5200.0 0.01 8.500

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy
Junior Women

8.2 7.650 0.0 42.990

80.510

7.65017.940

8.50019.120

9.200

9.900

GALLACHER, VASSEL620 36.0600.0 0.02 8.900

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy / Sparta TC

9.1 7.950 0.0 43.570

79.630

7.95017.120

8.90017.760

9.400

9.400

MOORHOUSE, SMITH612 36.6000.0 0.03 8.300

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy /
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club Junior

9.6 7.000 0.0 41.490

78.090

7.00015.740

8.30018.900

9.150

9.400

MACDONALD, PORTER602 34.7900.0 0.04 8.250

Sandwell Flyers / Central
Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

8.1 8.050 0.0 43.220

78.010

8.05017.920

8.25017.140

9.150

9.400

GLOVER, WILLIAMS605 35.7500.0 0.05 8.550

Edgbarrow Trampoline
Club Junior Women

5.7 8.450 0.0 41.940

77.690

8.45018.340

8.55017.700

9.450

9.500

FENWICK, WICKS617 34.7400.0 0.06 8.350

OLGA Poole / Liverpool
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

8.3 7.850 0.0 41.140

75.880

7.85015.740

8.35016.940

9.250

9.450

TURNBULL, YATES601 34.7200.0 0.07 7.950

Stoke Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club / Apollo
Trampoline Club

8.2 7.100 0.0 40.470

75.190

7.10015.720

7.95017.320

9.450

9.450

BAHAMONDES-TEDHAM,
WOOTTON

608 30.3400.0 0.08 8.350

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy / Jumpers
Trampoline Club

8.2 8.000 0.0 39.450

69.790

8.00014.100

8.35012.740

9.150

9.250

GRAHAM, MILLICAN613 36.4600.0 0.09 8.150

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy /
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club Junior

1.3 0.750 0.0 4.590

41.050

0.7501.640

8.15018.960

0.900

9.350

 1Produced: Sat, 1 Oct 2022 18:50:30 BST Page 1 of


